
      
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



            SSES Amt’s Science College Congress Nagar, Nagpur 

      Department of Computer Science 
 

Guest Lecture on “Robotics” 

Session 2017-2018 
 

 

 

Department of Computer Science invited Mr. Anil Tatode from Robotics 

Centre, RTM Nagpur University, Nagpur for guest lecture.  The lecture was 

organized for BCA final year students on Monday 29th Feb 2018 at 11 am in 

conference hall. Mr. Anil Tatode informed our students about recent advances in 

the field of Robotics.   

Action Taken: Department of Computer Science, SSES Amt’s Science College, 

Congress Nagar, Nagpur had organized one day workshop on “Robotics”. 

Feedback form was given to students, students filled the feedback form on the 

basis of student’s feedback we analyzed the feedback and represents the feedback 

of student graphically.  

 

Convener 

Dr. A. A. Halder 

 



 

 

Guest lecture delivered by Mr. Anil Tatode from Robotics Centre, RTM 

Nagpur University, Nagpur 
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Shri Shivaji Education Society Amravati’s 

SCIENCE COLLEGE, CONGRESS NAGAR, NAGPUR 

Department of Computer Science 

Guest Lecture on “Robotics” 

Feedback Form 

 

 

Speaker Name: …………………………………………………Date: 29.02.2018  

Name of Students: 

………………………………………………………………………………………

…………………………….………………………………………........................... 

 

Please rate the following aspects of the program on a scale from 1 to 4, with 1 

being "Poor" and 4 being "Excellent"  

 

Q1- The content of the seminar was informative and relevant  

 

 

 

 

Q2. The information was clearly presented and the speakers audible  

 

 

 

 

Q.3- Was the topic relevant with the today's technology?  

 

 

 

 

Q4- Would you be interested in attending more workshop on this same subject?  

 

 

 

 

Q.5-How was the overall assessment of the talk? 
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Q1- The content of the seminar was 
informative and relevant
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Q2-The information was clearly 
presented and the speakers audible
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Q.3- Was the topic relevant with 

the today's technology?

0
20
40
60
80

100
120
140
160

N
o

. o
f 

P
ar

ti
ci

p
an

ts

Responses

Guest Lecture “Robotics"

Q4- Would you be interested in attending 
more workshop on this same subject?
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Q.5-How was the overall assessment of 

the talk?


